
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
85 
44 
58 
9 

24 
25 
36 
59 

113 

Name 
Thor Sundberg 
Leon Hedfors 
Tyra Sundberg 
Fred Saareks 
Simon Kumlin 
Max Carlsson 
Eric Botander (D) 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Max Bik 

Class 
OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

Best Tm 
37.001 
37.209 
37.330 
37.351 
37.533 
37.589 
39.139 

1:04.280 

Diff 

0.208 
0.329 
0.350 
0.532 
0.588 
2.138 

27.279 

Best Speed 
80,268 
79,819 
79,561 
79,516 
79,130 
79,012 
75,883 
46,204 

- 

In Lap 
8 
8 
9 
4 
7 
6 
7 
1 
0 

Nat/St
IntC 
Nat 
IntC 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
IntC 

Sponsor 
Sundberg Racing 

Sundberg Racing 
NERD RACING 
Tecno Sweden 

Tegnelius Motor AB
NERD RACING 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-08-14 11:28:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, söndag 
OK Junior 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 11:10:07 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-14 11:10 


